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Results - Boys Titan Relays 2019
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay

Meet Record: 1:36.47 2015# Metea Valley

Salerno,Reed,O'Brien, Dillmann

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBN1 1:36.15#   20.0

Shapiro, Jake SR Johnson, Alexander JR

Jujescu, Fabian SR Purdy, Ryan SR

23.63 24.46 23.0125.05

AGBS2 1:36.59   17.0

Khatkovyy, Nick SO Zuiker, Adam JR

Kang, Anthony SR Iida, Max SO

24.80 23.47 23.0525.27

AFHS-B3 1:39.72   16.0

Lee, Yoochan SR Stegall, Evan SO

Li, Max JR Chen, Justin SO

24.80 23.79 26.1125.02

ANWST-IL4 1:41.20   15.0

Guerrero, Xander SR Andra, Gabe JR

Shimabukuro, Jack SR Acosta, Adrian JR

25.18 24.77 24.4426.81

ALWE-IL5 1:42.04   14.0

Rhode, Mason JR Falejczyk, Jacob JR

Fisher, Jacob SO Cunningham, Cooper SO

24.38 24.77 25.8727.02

AMV-IL6 1:43.57   13.0

Vosmik, Benjamin Lafferty, Alex

Cavour, Pedro Martinson, Austin

26.68 26.36 24.3626.17

AWTHS7 1:44.04   12.0

Heuberger, Nathan SO Edmondson, Austin SR

Kilcullen, Drew JR Forney, Leo SR

25.15 53.28 25.61

ADHS8 1:44.15   9.0

Frankel, Arthur JR Sher, Zac FR

Burcham, Apollos FR Carow, Patrick FR

27.41 26.56 25.0625.12

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay

Meet Record: 1:40.54 2015# GBS

Iida,Salay,Lee,Hagerty

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:39.80#   20.0

Hadjiivanov, Mike JR Moussally, Sami SO

Dale, Matt JR Chen, Elliot JR

25.84 23.98 25.2924.69

AFHS-B2 1:41.33   17.0

Stegall, Evan SO Ponte, Paul SR

Steininger, James JR Reed, Alex SR

25.56 24.39 25.8325.55

AWTHS3 1:44.09   16.0

Tabourot, Brian SR Rinaldi, Dante SO

Heuberger, Nathan SO Foster, Jack JR

25.84 26.73 25.5226.00

ALWE-IL4 1:47.28   15.0

Wyma, Bryce SR Rossetto, Patrick JR

Meldeau, Austin FR Falejczyk, Jacob JR

25.57 27.61 26.9227.18

ADHS5 1:48.85   14.0

Hansen, Nick FR Singer, Sam FR

Mojsa, Patrick FR Johnson, Matthew JR

26.97 26.91 27.0227.95

AMV-IL6 1:49.54   13.0

Cronin, James Mendes, Nathan

Hines, James Lafferty, Alex

27.82 26.24 26.4429.04

AGBN7 1:49.72   12.0

Moghe, Neil SO Klein, Sebastian JR

Mrozowski, Anthony JR Bruns, Noah SR

29.02 27.05 26.5127.14

ANWST-IL8 1:54.54   9.0

Simic, Luka FR Callas, Vasilios SR

Slutzky, Cody SO Pryzby, Brian JR

29.79 27.61 27.9329.21

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay

Meet Record: 1:51.24 2015# Metea Valley

Dilmann,Despot,O'Brien, Salerno

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALWE-IL1 1:52.85   20.0

Schor, Noah SR Cunningham, Cooper SO

Wyma, Bryce SR Rhode, Mason JR

29.15 28.49 27.7527.46

AGBS2 1:54.03   17.0

Becker, Kevin JR Schulte, Cameron SR

Hogue, Jackson FR Raab, Syphax FR

29.01 27.77 28.6828.57

AMV-IL3 1:56.56   16.0

Cavour, Pedro Reid, Nick

Gamilla, Jeddrick Kastan, Samuel

31.09 29.87 27.8727.73

AFHS-B4 1:57.63   15.0

Lee, Yoochan SR Schillinger, Ethan JR

Viswanath, Shashwat JR Han, Kevin JR

28.39 28.88 28.8531.51

AGBN5 1:58.84   14.0

Shin, Sam JR Ko, Euan FR

Kaufman, Daniel SR Wang, Daniel JR

29.37 31.94 30.8426.69

AWTHS6 2:00.30   13.0

Vander-Jeugdt, Taylor SR Duka, Joemil JR

Berndt, Evan FR Edmondson, Austin SR

28.89 30.47 30.1730.77

ADHS7 2:02.31   12.0

Pandulev, Boris SO India, Max FR

Cen, Jay JR Basin, David JR

31.20 30.93 28.3231.86

ANWST-IL8 2:07.38   9.0

Barnabas, Declan FR Fong, Brandon JR

Shimabukuro, Jack SR Cachila, Jacob JR

33.14 32.10 30.4331.71

 
#4  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOLoughran, Quinn1 50.04

23.78 26.26

NWST-IL SRGuerrero, Xander2 50.41

24.52 25.89

GBS JRHadjiivanov, Mike3 50.85

23.91 26.94

GBN SRShapiro, Jake4 50.93

24.93 26.00

MV-ILWang, George5 50.98

24.60 26.38

NWST-IL JRAndra, Gabe6 51.13

24.19 26.94

GBN JRMrozowski, Anthony7 51.17

24.42 26.75

WTHS SRGunter, Jeremy8 51.20

24.43 26.77

FHS-B SRPonte, Paul9 51.23

24.78 26.45

GBN JRKlein, Sebastian10 51.97

24.95 27.02

GBS SRPerrott, Jordan11 52.04

24.85 27.19

FHS-B JRSteininger, James12 52.57

24.77 27.80

LWE-IL FRMeldeau, Austin13 52.76

25.48 27.28

WTHS JRFoster, Jack14 52.83

25.45 27.38

NWST-IL SRTranescu, Stefan15 52.85

25.59 27.26

LWE-IL JRRossetto, Patrick16 53.09

25.50 27.59

WTHS SOLobitz, Jarrett17 53.15

25.25 27.90

FHS-B JRLi, Max18 53.20

25.18 28.02

MV-ILLeslie, Tyler19 53.22

25.62 27.60

DHS JRJohnson, Matthew20 53.46

25.53 27.93

MV-ILMartinson, Austin21 53.50

25.27 28.23

DHS FRHansen, Nick22 54.25

25.89 28.36

DHS SOCulver, Alexander23 56.18

26.40 29.78

LWE-IL SONelson, David24 56.74

26.84 29.90

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOLoughran, Quinn1 50.52

23.84 26.68

GBS JRHadjiivanov, Mike2 50.62

23.92 26.70

GBN SRShapiro, Jake3 50.76

25.14 25.62

NWST-IL SRGuerrero, Xander4 50.85

24.61 26.24
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NWST-IL JRAndra, Gabe5 51.06

24.28 26.78

MV-ILWang, George6 51.28

24.36 26.92

FHS-B SRPonte, Paul7 51.42

24.90 26.52

GBN JRMrozowski, Anthony8 52.48

25.03 27.45

GBS SRPerrott, Jordan9 53.79

25.55 28.24

WTHS SRGunter, Jeremy10 54.17

25.55 28.62

FHS-B JRSteininger, James11 55.04

25.39 29.65

NWST-IL SRTranescu, Stefan12 55.87

26.47 29.40

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRHadjiivanov, Mike1 48.31

23.61 24.70

GBN SRShapiro, Jake2 49.77

23.91 25.86

GBS SOLoughran, Quinn3 51.15

24.33 26.82

NWST-IL SRGuerrero, Xander4 53.16

25.39 27.77

NWST-IL JRAndra, Gabe5 54.07

26.37 27.70

MV-ILWang, George6 59.35

27.48 31.87

 
#7  Boys 200 Yard Medley Freshman Relay

Meet Record: 1:47.62 2015# Metea Valley

Chan, FLeming,Gamilla, Forbes

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:46.49#   20.0

Patel, Sachin FR Hogue, Jackson FR

Wagner, Todd FR Raab, Syphax FR

28.08 28.60 22.4127.40

AMV-IL2 1:54.75   17.0

Leslie, Tyler Lopez, Evan

Henkle, Jacob Wang, George

29.72 32.60 24.7527.68

AWTHS3 1:56.78   16.0

Carlson, Robert FR Berndt, Evan FR

Sundberg, Ryan FR Snyder, Jake FR

30.31 30.29 25.0231.16

ANWST-IL4 1:57.14   15.0

Canak, Miki FR Barnabas, Declan FR

Simic, Luka FR Marsden, William FR

30.46 32.67 27.0027.01

AGBN5 1:58.79   14.0

Stolyarov, Nathan FR Ko, Euan FR

Nychay, Ihor FR Stolyarov, Joshua FR

31.86 32.10 25.5429.29

ADHS6 1:59.21   13.0

McCauley, David FR Winick, Avi FR

Sher, Zac FR Barnett, Ben FR

32.57 33.69 25.7927.16

ALWE-IL7 1:59.71   12.0

Meldeau, Austin FR Wolf, Jake FR

DiBenededetto, Nick FR Tabor, Chase

28.83 34.33 27.5529.00

AFHS-B8 2:04.17   9.0

Bolger, Colin FR Yoon, Ryan FR

Bennur, Aadit FR Shaffer, Mason FR

31.71 33.14 32.5826.74

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Medley Sophomore Relay

Meet Record: 1:45.27 2011# Warren

Hassemer,Sweet,Conway,Rastovac

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:41.48#   20.0

Iida, Max SO Weisensel, Hunter SO

Khatkovyy, Nick SO Loughran, Quinn SO

25.58 28.72 22.8624.32

AFHS-B2 1:45.86   17.0

Stegall, Evan SO Yamazaki, Shoya SO

Chen, Justin SO Ponte, John SO

25.71 30.95 23.0326.17

AMV-IL3 1:45.95   16.0

Gamilla, Jeddrick Reid, Nick

Vosmik, Benjamin Mendes, Nathan

25.58 30.06 23.7626.55

ADHS4 1:46.83   15.0

Singer, Sam FR Pandulev, Boris SO

Burcham, Apollos FR Carow, Patrick FR

28.23 30.45 22.8625.29

AWTHS5 1:48.56   14.0

Rinaldi, Dante SO Park, Jonah SO

Heuberger, Nathan SO Lobitz, Jarrett SO

27.40 32.50 23.8024.86

ALWE-IL6 1:54.26   13.0

Nelson, David SO Cunningham, Cooper SO

Fisher, Jacob SO Jaworski, Luke SO

32.15 28.74 24.8528.52

ANWST-IL7 1:54.55   12.0

Slutzky, Cody SO Moldovan, David SO

Malasig, Jacob SO Acosta, Mateo SO

30.49 33.00 24.0826.98

AGBN8 1:58.64   9.0

Moghe, Neil SO Fliman, Daniel SO

Stolyarov, Joshua FR Gosciminski, Bart SO

29.36 34.61 24.9129.76

 
#9  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:37.33 2012# Warren

Conway x 3, Sweet

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBN1 3:33.62#   20.0

Purdy, Ryan SR Kaufman, Daniel SR

Johnson, Alexander JR Shapiro, Jake SR

24.86 51.30 1:00.1227.40

18.37 53.39 23.58 48.81

AGBS2 3:39.99   17.0

Iida, Max SO Schulte, Cameron SR

Becker, Kevin JR Chen, Elliot JR

26.68 55.28 1:02.5728.21

24.22 54.20 22.58 47.94

AWTHS3 3:48.45   16.0

Tabourot, Brian SR Vander-Jeugdt, Taylor SR

Edmondson, Austin SR Gunter, Jeremy SR

26.68 55.97 1:02.3428.32

27.29 59.58 23.95 50.56

AFHS-B4 3:49.59   15.0

Ponte, Paul SR Han, Kevin JR

Li, Max JR Steininger, James JR

27.47 57.16 1:03.5430.22

26.05 56.76 24.28 52.13

ANWST-IL5 3:53.64   14.0

Guerrero, Xander SR Cachila, Jacob JR

Acosta, Adrian JR Callas, Vasilios SR

27.38 57.23 1:07.8030.82

25.68 56.99 24.45 51.62

ALWE-IL6 3:55.55   13.0

Rossetto, Patrick JR Rhode, Mason JR

Falejczyk, Jacob JR Honchar, Michael SR

30.96 1:03.51 1:02.6428.92

16.94 57.48 24.47 51.92

AMV-IL7 3:55.71   12.0

Lafferty, Alex Gamilla, Jeddrick

Martinson, Austin Cavour, Pedro

29.98 1:02.62 1:03.0128.87

25.89 56.28 25.12 53.80

ADHS8 4:08.51   9.0

Mojsa, Patrick FR Cen, Jay JR

Frankel, Arthur JR Culver, Alexander SO

30.53 1:02.29 1:10.5532.91

27.20 1:00.29 26.17 55.38

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FHS-B SRLee, Yoochan1 22.61

GBS SOMoussally, Sami2 22.80

FHS-B SRReed, Alex3 22.87

GBN SRPurdy, Ryan4 22.91

LWE-IL SRWyma, Bryce5 22.94

GBS JRZuiker, Adam6 22.96

MV-ILKastan, Samuel7 23.01

NWST-IL JRAcosta, Adrian8 23.07

GBS SRSpalding, Zac9 23.14

WTHS SRForney, Leo10 23.20

DHS JRBasin, David11 23.40

MV-ILHines, James12 23.45

GBN SRKaufman, Daniel13 23.47

GBNFarbman, Ilian*14 23.66

WTHS SRVander-Jeugdt, Taylor*14 23.66

WTHS SRTabourot, Brian16 23.82

LWE-IL SRSchor, Noah17 23.86

MV-ILMendes, Nathan18 23.91

FHS-B JRLichtenwalter, Joshua19 24.13

DHS SRHaffary, Yasin20 24.34

NWST-IL SOAcosta, Mateo21 24.47
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DHS JRImai, Griffin22 24.64

NWST-IL SRCallas, Vasilios23 24.67

LWE-IL SRHonchar, Michael24 25.35

 
#11  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LWE-IL SRWyma, Bryce1 22.37

FHS-B SRLee, Yoochan2 22.49

DHS JRBasin, David3 22.73

GBS SOMoussally, Sami4 22.82

MV-ILKastan, Samuel5 22.86

GBN SRPurdy, Ryan6 22.88

GBS SRSpalding, Zac7 22.90

FHS-B SRReed, Alex8 23.03

GBS JRZuiker, Adam9 23.06

GBNFarbman, Ilian10 23.48

WTHS SRForney, Leo11 23.53

NWST-IL JRAcosta, Adrian12 24.56

 
#12  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOMoussally, Sami1 22.03

GBN SRPurdy, Ryan2 22.11

LWE-IL SRWyma, Bryce3 22.92

FHS-B SRLee, Yoochan4 23.46

GBS JRZuiker, Adam5 23.58

DHS JRBasin, David6 23.62

 
#13  Boys 400 Yard Free Freshman Relay

Meet Record: 3:30.63 2014# Fremd

Carlisle, Lee, Seroni, Nevins

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 3:32.34   20.0

Wagner, Todd FR Hogue, Jackson FR

Patel, Sachin FR Raab, Syphax FR

27.09 56.26 51.1324.47

25.52 53.81 24.06 51.14

AMV-IL2 3:36.68   17.0

Lopez, Evan Henkle, Jacob

Leslie, Tyler Wang, George

27.62 57.17 54.5025.79

25.37 52.71 25.09 52.30

AGBN3 3:45.54   16.0

Ko, Euan FR Stolyarov, Nathan FR

Stolyarov, Joshua FR Nychay, Ihor FR

24.87 52.11 58.8828.00

26.63 56.19 27.92 58.36

ANWST-IL4 3:46.89   15.0

Simic, Luka FR Marsden, William FR

Barnabas, Declan FR Canak, Miki FR

24.92 51.63 1:00.7928.76

27.28 57.60 27.06 56.87

AWTHS5 3:47.32   14.0

Snyder, Jake FR Sundberg, Ryan FR

Carlson, Robert FR Berndt, Evan FR

27.10 57.62 58.2827.32

25.83 56.49 26.23 54.93

ADHS6 3:47.56   13.0

Winick, Avi FR McCauley, David FR

Sher, Zac FR Barnett, Ben FR

28.01 1:00.32 56.4626.80

25.97 54.06 27.32 56.72

AFHS-B7 4:05.40   12.0

Bennur, Aadit FR Yoon, Ryan FR

Shaffer, Mason FR Bolger, Colin FR

27.62 57.55 58.8427.79

33.69 1:11.60 27.41 57.41

ALWE-IL--- DQ

DiBenededetto, Nick FR Meldeau, Austin FR

Wolf, Jake FR Tabor, Chase

26.91 58.10 53.2125.19

28.02 1:00.81 29.51 1:04.15

 
#14  Boys 400 Yard Free Sophomore Relay

Meet Record: 3:25.63 2015# Fremd

Carlisle,Nevins,Maciunnas, Bottu

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 3:24.46#   20.0

Iida, Max SO Weisensel, Hunter SO

Hogue, Jackson FR Moussally, Sami SO

23.80 49.37 54.1324.96

24.68 51.99 23.18 48.97

AFHS-B2 3:24.61#   17.0

Yamazaki, Shoya SO Ponte, John SO

Chen, Justin SO Stegall, Evan SO

24.58 51.48 50.1623.97

25.63 52.96 23.77 50.01

ADHS3 3:28.86   16.0

Hansen, Nick FR Carow, Patrick FR

Burcham, Apollos FR Pandulev, Boris SO

24.91 52.00 52.3725.04

24.56 52.15 24.27 52.34

AWTHS4 3:35.39   15.0

Heuberger, Nathan SO Lobitz, Jarrett SO

Rinaldi, Dante SO Tarantino, Jack SO

25.11 52.81 53.1225.23

25.40 54.18 25.95 55.28

AMV-IL5 3:36.15   14.0

Reid, Nick Vosmik, Benjamin

Mendes, Nathan Gamilla, Jeddrick

26.24 54.93 56.0426.11

25.29 53.79 23.78 51.39

ALWE-IL6 3:40.33   13.0

Fisher, Jacob SO Jaworski, Luke SO

Nelson, David SO Cunningham, Cooper SO

26.03 54.83 55.0326.01

26.89 57.28 25.11 53.19

ANWST-IL7 3:46.12   12.0

Slutzky, Cody SO Trejo, Evan SO

Malasig, Jacob SO Acosta, Mateo SO

26.62 55.62 56.6427.35

27.11 57.23 26.26 56.63

AGBN8 3:47.10   9.0

Moghe, Neil SO Gosciminski, Bart SO

Fliman, Daniel SO Ciancanelli, Michael SO

25.92 54.25 55.3926.08

28.40 1:00.50 15.34 56.96

 
#15  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.74 2015# Metea Valley

Sandberg, O'Brien, Salerno, Walter

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBN1 1:37.86#   20.0

Purdy, Ryan SR Kaufman, Daniel SR

Johnson, Alexander JR Shapiro, Jake SR

24.43 26.57 22.3724.49

ALWE-IL2 1:41.35   17.0

Wyma, Bryce SR Schor, Noah SR

Rhode, Mason JR Falejczyk, Jacob JR

25.21 28.43 23.5824.13

AGBS3 1:41.95   16.0

Dale, Matt JR Schulte, Cameron SR

Kang, Anthony SR Spalding, Zac SR

26.39 28.12 22.2825.16

AWTHS4 1:42.83   15.0

Tabourot, Brian SR Vander-Jeugdt, Taylor SR

Edmondson, Austin SR Forney, Leo SR

26.04 16.17 45.8314.79

ANWST-IL5 1:43.42   14.0

Guerrero, Xander SR Andra, Gabe JR

Acosta, Adrian JR Simic, Luka FR

25.89 29.93 22.9624.64

AFHS-B6 1:43.95   13.0

Ponte, Paul SR Schillinger, Ethan JR

Bennur, Aadit FR Reed, Alex SR

25.98 28.94 22.2626.77

ADHS7 1:52.21   12.0

Singer, Sam FR Cen, Jay JR

Balestra, Jorge SR Culver, Alexander SO

28.90 32.28 24.3326.70

AMV-IL8 1:52.24   9.0

Cronin, James Cavour, Pedro

Henkle, Jacob Lafferty, Alex

28.14 30.98 24.7128.41

 
#16  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.05 2012# Warren

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 3:16.29   20.0

Hadjiivanov, Mike JR Chen, Elliot JR

Zuiker, Adam JR Perrott, Jordan SR

22.65 47.14 51.4824.37

23.45 50.10 22.58 47.57

AFHS-B2 3:25.19   17.0

Li, Max JR Yamazaki, Shoya SO

Steininger, James JR Lee, Yoochan SR

25.01 52.14 51.8624.76

24.16 51.61 23.86 49.58
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AGBN3 3:26.59   16.0

Klein, Sebastian JR Farbman, Ilian

Mrozowski, Anthony JR Bruns, Noah SR

25.36 52.66 51.6524.06

24.49 50.92 23.87 51.36

AMV-IL4 3:26.84   15.0

Leslie, Tyler Martinson, Austin

Kastan, Samuel Wang, George

26.20 53.68 52.6824.77

23.26 50.17 24.13 50.31

ANWST-IL5 3:28.85   14.0

Tranescu, Stefan SR Shimabukuro, Jack SR

Callas, Vasilios SR Andra, Gabe JR

25.79 53.72 53.5725.47

24.83 52.33 23.18 49.23

AWTHS6 3:35.10   13.0

Gunter, Jeremy SR Lobitz, Jarrett SO

Foster, Jack JR Forney, Leo SR

25.78 53.77 54.4525.07

24.99 53.79 24.94 53.09

ADHS7 3:36.28   12.0

Frankel, Arthur JR Basin, David JR

Haffary, Yasin SR Johnson, Matthew JR

26.50 55.37 51.2823.99

26.07 56.03 24.97 53.60

ALWE-IL8 3:38.35   9.0

Honchar, Michael SR Fisher, Jacob SO

Rossetto, Patrick JR Schor, Noah SR

25.45 53.50 55.0225.13

25.59 55.13 25.65 54.70

 
#17  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRHadjiivanov, Mike1 51.00   20.0

GBN SRShapiro, Jake2 52.00   17.0

GBS SOLoughran, Quinn3 53.00   16.0

NWST-IL SRGuerrero, Xander4 54.00   15.0

NWST-IL JRAndra, Gabe5 55.00   14.0

MV-ILWang, George6 56.00   13.0

FHS-B SRPonte, Paul7 57.00   12.0

GBN JRMrozowski, Anthony8 58.00   9.0

GBS SRPerrott, Jordan9 59.00   7.0

WTHS SRGunter, Jeremy10 1:00.00   6.0

FHS-B JRSteininger, James11 1:01.00   5.0

NWST-IL SRTranescu, Stefan12 1:02.00   4.0

GBN JRKlein, Sebastian13 1:03.00   3.0

LWE-IL FRMeldeau, Austin14 1:04.00   2.0

WTHS JRFoster, Jack15 1:05.00   1.0

LWE-IL JRRossetto, Patrick16 1:06.00

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOMoussally, Sami1 21.00   20.0

GBN SRPurdy, Ryan2 22.00   17.0

LWE-IL SRWyma, Bryce3 23.00   16.0

FHS-B SRLee, Yoochan4 24.00   15.0

GBS JRZuiker, Adam5 25.00   14.0

DHS JRBasin, David6 26.00   13.0

MV-ILKastan, Samuel7 27.00   12.0

GBS SRSpalding, Zac8 28.00   9.0

FHS-B SRReed, Alex9 29.00   7.0

GBNFarbman, Ilian10 30.00   6.0

WTHS SRForney, Leo11 31.00   5.0

NWST-IL JRAcosta, Adrian12 32.00   4.0

MV-ILHines, James13 33.00   3.0

GBN SRKaufman, Daniel14 34.00   2.0

WTHS SRVander-Jeugdt, Taylor15 35.00   1.0

WTHS SRTabourot, Brian16 36.00


